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
miles went of Salem. Williams and
Thacker. Phone (759.

Help Wanted Female
WANTED: Woman to clean by hour,

Pb. 7949,

EXT. waitress. Day shift. Top wages.
Irwruire in person, J'aaes Coffee snop

i 141 Plate St.

EXP. Waitress. 113 N. Commercial.

WANTED: Housekeeper. 3 to 30
and all day Sat. 934 Saginaw.

OUTSTANDING dress manufacturer
will hire for field manager, an ex
penenred direct saleslady, capable of
organizing and directing sales - force.
Tnis is a well paying and dignified po-
sition, comm. Prlte fully about iour- -
self to P.O. Box 8688. Dept. O. Port
land, uregon.

A PERMANENT Secretarial position
is open at the Higrt School, phone 4131

EXPERIENCED Saleslady wanted.
net ween .'.o and s.i yrs. References re
tiulred. Ph. 30 SO after 10 A.M.

WOMAN to help In office and egg
room Stenographic experience essen-
tial. Permanent position. Temporary
help not wanted. Call In person. Lee's
naicnery.

WANT refined woman as companion
ror eiaeriy iaay. rn. tau.

WANTED: Assistant woman cook
experienced preferred, day shift. Ap
ply mue mra.

EXP. waitress. Day shift. Top wages.
Inquite In person. Pades Coffee Snop,
1241 State St

Help Wanted

HOOK KEEPER Double your Inco-ne- .

nerle . bookkeeping service part r
full time vour city. Write TAX-SAV- -

ril system, D pt. 7i( fort Worth. Tex

Salesmen Wanted
SALESMEN: Bronzed baby shoes

genuine metal, plate. Complete line
leautlful mountings . roller! 441'":

In advanre. CENtURY BRONZE
of HOLLYWOOD. Hollywood 27.

Situations Wanted
WILL CARE for children day In

ny home, 773 N. 18th.

VET., married. 23, desires )b as
handy man. fcxper carpenter, painter
garden, etc. W. H. Beck. 3580 S. t'om'1.

GENERAL yard work. Wood and
savdust put In. Phone 9449.

SEAMSTRESS: Alterations, quick
gerv. Reasonable 5.14 N. Winter. 9

ALTERATIONS. 10 yrs. experience
Will pick up if deliver. Phone

PART-Tlm- e work wanted by veteran
attending Willamette U. Experienced
clerk. Available afternoons, evening
and weekends, prion 7tHMj.

MODEST
lid..' R rarf

mount Hill. Good east front, lot 50x150
ft. Price 863O0.

Call Richard E Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty At. Ph. 4131

86500 MODERN 3 beAroom home.
close in South. Hardwood floors, fur-
nace, laundry trays. Wired for range.
Garage. In good residential district.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

NO. CHURCH ST. HOME
$3200 will buy this nice, clean 5 rm.

home, located 9 blks. out. Basement
8c furnace. Back yard fenced in. Ga-
rage.

Call G. II. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves

$19,000 Fairmount Hill. 3 bdrms..
liv. rm., din. rm., kit., breakfast nook.
Oil Ic hot water heat. Weather strip
ped Ic Insulated. A very nice home.
Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.

House, garage, utility room.
in Tulip Farm Homes on Wallace
Road. This house is being built under
the Reconversion Housing Program of
CPA for sale at or below $7000. It is
offered only for sale to veterans of
Warld war II during construction and
until .30 days after completion. House
will be completed within 3 wks. J. E.
Derry. 1795 N. 5th st.

SOUTH SALEM VIEW LOTS
For large scenic lots in South Salem.

let us show you our selection. Price
$800 and up.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 7772

BTOVNE7TrLoelyn
bed rm. Room for 2 bed rms. in un-
finished floored upstairs. Large liv.
rm.. kitchen, utility rm.. double ga
rage, on neat. dec. water heater. Lg,
lot. 120 Duncan ave.

$6800--W. Salem. 2 bdrm. home.
Hdwd- - firs., oil heat, newly decorated.
Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph.! Eve. Ph.
I SOUTH ON BUS LINE

3 bed room home. liv. rm.. din. rm..
kitchen, full basement, wood furnace.
Completely fumiahed including elec.range; refrig.. piano. Cloae to schooLcomer lot. Price 99600.

Call Mrs. Patzer with

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Com'l. Ph. SS41

$5650 will buy this good $ rm. home
with basement, furnace, fireplace.
elec. water htr. It hdwd. floors in liv
ing It dining rms. Breakfast nook.
wired foi elec range.

call C. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S. IJberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves

$5500 FIVE ROOMS on Statesman
street. This one is worth the money.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Jld. Ph. 3233; eve.

Dream Home
Beautiful S room modern tvpe 100

ft., corner. North 76th. If you want
something real nice don't miss seeing
this one. $12,300.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. S253; eve.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
f rooms. 3 bedrooms, basement with

sawdust burner. East. $5500.00.(

$5460.00 buys nice 4 room home.
hardwood floors. Upstairs about 90
rinisneri. uood location In Kelzer Dis
trict. Possession within 2 week.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
2 Bedroom New Home on Acre.

beautifully landscaped. Furnished with
rugs, aaveno, floor radio and table,
coffee table, 2 easy chairs, oil cir-
culator, refrigerator, electric stove and
water heater, 2 bed room suites. 2
dining sets, wsshing machine, vacuum
cleaner, all A- -l condition. A real bar
gain at $8750.00.

IDEAL SETUP FOR APTS. Cood
corner lot with well built 7 room
house. Garage. Within walking dis-
tance of town. $3250 00.

Attractive 4 room coltace NORTH
on an Acre. Electric heat, hot water
tana, variety of fruit, nuts Small
barn, chicken house, garage. $6800.00.

4 Acres of hearlne Walnut. I
last year SS0O.0O. Also excellent site
for subdivision. Kei.er District. Close
to school. Only $5040.00.

Lot SOvlVI In Va.t Tr f T-- .
Only ISOO OO.

2 Lots Adioinin HlthlmJ LAA,.
tion. 9973 00 Each.

A Lot S. E. Oaklodge Addition. $400

Notice to Veterans - -

(),,liiiirtmiit v
A chance to heln hulM

Home with regular wages while build-ing. Buy home when finished. Nice
location, can ror particulars.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
CLAUDE KILGORE JOE FEILEN

it. I.. BOB" PRIMEft aid vrtnniir
402 Guardian Ph. 4896

evenings call 8769 or 7829

$9000 NICE HOME In N. Salem
bed rooms It unfinished upstairsBasement, sawdust burner furnacefireplace, good location. ImmediaUpossession.

Mfi........vim lnnvcnu.1U,V
540 N. COTTAGE ST. ph. 2723

$7350-CO- OD 3 rm. home w Ith bsmtSawdust furn.. fireplace. Paved stIn Hollywood dist. Call Mr. Walters.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 979 . COM'L
4 Ph. 3793

WE HAVE Some very nice view loti
In West Salem. Priced from $650 up
Ph. Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

CAFE Well located to heavy trade
In Salem. Modern fixtures, low rent
A good established, income. Priced to
sen. aoyuu.uu. easy terms.

2 bed room home. On bloelr trim
center of Hollywood. Wired for elec-
tric range. Triple garage, large cherry
treea. A clean cory home with nice
surroundings. Easy terms. 13750.00.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com'l St. Phone $389

DO YOU WANT
A home In the country? Five A. of

iana. rair DUiiaings. worm the price
sziou.uu.

WILLIAM E. MOSES
331 ' State St. REALTOR

$6300. E. Brand new 2 B. R. mod
ern home. Hardwood floors through
out, wireu lor range, cici. water sys
tern, garage. Call Bill Estep with
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S. Commercial Ph-664-

$10.000 GOOD HOME close In, lge
reception room. liv. rm.. apt
It bath down. apt. It 3 light
hskpg Bt bath up. Z one-r- apt
in basement. Furnished, lot 98x100
Income $132, besides owner's apt

MELVIN JOHNSON
549 N. COTTAGE ST, Tli. 3723

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Large corner lot. lovely landscaped

yard. 4 bedroom home, plenty of closet
space, elec. water heater, att. double
garage, beautiful exterior 8500.

SMALL BERRY FARM
I acres and a 4 bedroom home,

lights,, elec. water system, bath, also
small 1 bedroom house. 4 acres in ber-
ries, boysens and thorn less, full bear-
ing. Price Includes tractor, harrow
and 'i interest in spraying machine.
Located on Morgan Ave. $10,000.

38 ACRE FARM
Here is a 38 acre farm, with 28 acres

under cultivation and Irrigation, chell
soil, S A. in berries. Modem 3 bed-
room home, only 8 years old. elec.
water system, bath. Price also inc
some stock aqd equipment. $14,500.

Miscellaneous
HEAVY Hauling, Excavation and

Road Building, Land Clearing. Dozer
Work. Ditching. Basement Excavation.
Sand. Gravel, Crushed Rock. Mason
Sand, Concrete Mix. Cement.

Salem Sand 4 Gravel Co.
140S N. Front SL .

Salem, Oregon
Phone 9408 or 21924

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plate for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State It Com. Ph 3311

Investigate Diesel
on the Job training. Special offer for
Vets of World War II. Write for par-
ticulars without obligation to TRAC-
TOR TRAINING SERVICE, 408 Pana-
ma Bldg., Portland 4, Oregon.

Money to Loan

Pergonal Finance Co.
Makes Loans

for house and car repairs, doctor
and dentist bills, oi to buy autos.
furniture, livestock. $7.27 a month
repays $100 loan in full in 18
months. Loans made on livestock,
salary, furniture or. auto to far-
mers, office employees, factory
workers, skilled and unskilled.
Come In, write or phone. Service
Is private and prompt.

Personal Finance Co.
(Lie. 5)

818 State St., Room 123
Ph. 3191 E. Gallinger, Mgr.

YOU RECEIVE INDIVIDUAL CON-
SIDERATION WHEN YOU

APPLY TO

General Finance Corp.
tor

Quick Cash Loans
Locally owned and operated, we are
familiar with all local needs and con-
ditions and lend on any reasonable
security Up to 12 mos to repay.
Pb. 1168. 138 S. Commercial St

State Lie. 4S-13- 8. 8)

Auto. And Truck Loans
Contracts Refinanced

Money tor new and used cars sVr

trucks regardless of age. No delay-bri- ng

car and title and get the money
You retain possession of vehicle.

1 to IS months to repay.
After 8 o'clock phone 21143 tot

appointment
ROY II. SIMMONS

Regulated by state.

PRIVATE MONEY
138 S. Coma St Phone 1168

FARM and CITY LOANS
4'i", and 5

Your own terms or repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

U6ney toToan
WANTED. REAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties; loans
made as small ai $300 See us about
refinancing your present contract or
mortgage

Approved City loans 'j .
Leo N. Child?, Inc.

344 State St Ph. $26)

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all tvoet of personal loans

Including furniture, note and car loans.
for any worth while cause, we aiso
make real estate loans and buy real
estate contracts. For quick and effi-
cient service see or phone

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4121. 153 S High. Salem

L1C 9 Zlt-- M za

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDINO
LICENSE N M law

For Rent
FLOOR Sander for rent. Marshall-Wel- ls

Store. Phone 6877.

IXOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.

TRAILERS tor rent 0C per ar
woodry's Mkt. teos N. Summer.

D-- 7 CATERPILLAR tractor, dozer. It
Cleaning blade for rent. Phone 8030

TRUCKS for rent You drive. Mc- -

Cune It Lovell Phone 9600.

Wanted to Rent
needs small furn. apt.

or room. Will be out of town approx.
half the time Contact D E. Robinson
by Thurs. p.m. Marion Hotel.

QUIET and decent young couple with
small child want apt. or house, furn.
or unfurn. Phone 6853.

REWARD for Information leading to
rental of partly furn. house on apt.
Phone

$23 REWARD, ex marine, wife. 1
yr. old daughter needs furn. or un-tur- n.

house or apt. Ph. S913. bus, bra.

t BR House. We will redecorate at
our expense. 3 adults. Ph. 8338.

REFINED middle aged business
couple desire small furn. apt. or light
housekeeping rooms. Ref. Box 383
Statesman or Ph. 4151, Room 927,
after 9 P.M.

VETERAN and wife urgently need
apt or house. Phone 5836.

WANTED: Turn. apt. for 3 working
girls permanently employed. No im-
perfect habits. Best references. Phone
4408 daytime.

VET. wife Ic child must have house
by March 1. Call Mrs. Hartwell, 6588
or 7VV2.

URGENTLY Needed Furnished or
unfurnished house or apt. By veteran,
wife and 1 yr. baby. Permanent Will
give reference, rn. itu.

VETERAN, wife, one child anxious
to rent furn. house or apt. Phone 3400
before 6 p.m.

825 REWARD 2 or 3 room furnished
house or apt. 1 perron. 1U. 6158.

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
CITY HOMES

NEW N. E. CITY EDGE
Strictly modern, excellent condition.

L. R, Kit., 2 bdrms.. utility rm. 1st
fir, unfinished attic, large lot, $6300.
New oil circulator available.

$3950
Owner must leave state. L. R, D..

R.. Kit.. 2 bdrms. Ic bath all on 1 fir,
space for utility rm new roof, in-

terior good condition, lot 50x110.

IDEAL FAMILY HOME
If you are looking for a home to

accommodate 3 to 8 people, let us
show you this one 4 large bdrms,
L. R , D. R.. Kit., bdrm. on 1st nr.,
dbl. plumbing, place, full bsmt. with
furn. $7500.

FARMS
DON'T MISS THIS

1Q acres. 1 acre R. A. cherries. 1

acie strawberries, 1 acre prunes. 5 rm.
home, bath. elc. lights, dbl. garage,
barn, hen house, prune dryer. Price
with machinery, livestock & some
furniture only $o500.

VERY PRODUCTIVE
26 acres, all tilled except yard, I

acres oats & vetch. l' acres filberts.
l',j acre boysenberries. 'a acre straw-
berries, 3 acres prepared for cane
berries with 30 tons manure, new
elc. fence. 2 irrigation wells, land all
tile drained, 7 rm. modern home.

barn with running water,
concrete firs., hen house, brooder
house, dbl. garage. W
equipped, furniture available. $12,000.

A REAL FARM
84 acres. 50 cleared. 3 acres alfalfa.

8 acres oat It vetch. 6 acres summer
fallow, family orchard, very good,
large plastered home with bath. elf.
lights, 20x30 barn with 7 stanchions,
new milk house, chicken house, hog
house, 3 rm. caretaker's cabin, near
old McNary farm. $20,000. On eaay
terms.

If you do not find what you want
among these, let us tell ou about
others that may meet your require-
ments.

Aik for large February list now be-

ing matted.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg, 493 State St

Ph 4419 - Eves 8280

$58004 bed rm. suburban home.
On A. Close in. A good buy. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COM L.

JPh.3793
. VIEW LOTS on Cascade Drive over
looking Salem. $695 each. Ph. --l
met" Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North lUgh Street

COMFORTABLE 2 B. R. home close
in. Nice yard with fniit trees. Nice
corner lot. Good location. This home
la completely redecorated. Immediate
possesion.

Call Harold McMilltn with

State Finance Co. Realtors
REALTORS

183 S. High Ph. 4121 Eves. 81F21

HnTi FOR SALE
T ntm built modern 8 rm. home with

1. unfin. attic. Basement, sawdust
hait JU firanlace. Just outside City
limits. Irge lot 80x150. Price $9,500.

. Call O. H. liranennorsi. ar., wim
Crabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves

Notice to Veterans!
Owner of nine well located lots 72x

ISO ft. will build your home up to
910.000 if you buy lot. Priced at $450
mm
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 6838

IXIVimiAEPOSSSSIO
8 rm. home newly decorated, large

corner lot. aarage. Falnnount Hill
district Price $6,000.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$52.V). 4 R. modern house, unf. attic.
n li. ai're. Clone in East of town.

Elct. water system, garage. Call Bill
Estep with

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Ph. 8841

HOUSE Ac 2 lots located at 2600 S

Summer St. Price $4000.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N. Commercial Phone 4728

NICE a bedroom home. Sunset Av
enue, fireplace, Venetian blinds, hard
wood floors, chicken house, nice yara
and shrubs. See Mr. Uoodwln with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 - - - After 87813

SEE THIS dandy little two bedr,
home. I.ge. gar., poultry house, Vj A
fruit trees St berries. Oood location
Close In. all for only $4750. Ph. "El
mer" Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
N. CHURCH ST HOME

Good, late built 9 rm. home with
full basement, sawdust heat, fireplace
hdwd. floors, garage, nice yard and
shrubs. Price .0o.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

811.500 NEW 7 rin. house, latest de
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

SINGLE and two-burn- er hot plates.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

235 N. Liberty

PIANO Benches Tallman's 393 S 12th

ALL Metal clothes hampers.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. LIBERTY

WE buv and sell furniture, tools.
stoves, dishes, motors. radios. Electric
appliances, household goods m.hj-MAN'-

2S5 N Commercial. Ph 9883

WantedMiscellaneous
WANTED; House frailer, electric

brakes, good tires, or a freight trail-
er. Call Mrs. Korb. tB93. j

STEVENS FIXIT SHOP
Lawn mowers machine ground, saw-filin- g

and gumming. Blacksmith work.
All work guaranteed- - Pick-u- p 4x deliv-
eries. Phone 7803. J

ELECTRIC range. Ph. 3033 or call at
2276Front j

WANTED: Large English or Acuba
laurel shrubs. 1698 So. Liberty st.

IF YOU WAN-T- to sell your furnl'
ture. Phone Lamberts, (364,

DISHES over S yrs. Id. Upstairs
Antique Shop. 439 Court, Pn. 21443.

WANTED: PIANOS. s Will par cash
Wills Music Store. 432 State St

WANT TO Buy. Used cameras &
tenses McEwass Photo Shop. 435 State

CASH for your used furniture. Ph
7396. State Pf'CASH for used olano It other mu
sical instruments Call-- 4641 day or
9537 evenings or send description to
Jaquito Music ccu ii a. -

USED FURNITURE i Ph. S183.

IT YOU nave furniture to sell see
Russ Bright Ph. 751L 453 Court.

AUTO painting. Just a "shade better,
by Ray ETTEH. Call Shrock Motor
CO 8503

Miscellaneous
MEN'S HATS clesned and blocked

75c. LES SPRINGER. 464 Court St

For RentRooms
SLEEPING room tor 1 or 2 em

plojed men. Close in.. 476 Marion.

MODERN 3 room extra well con-
structed home. 2 fireplaces, auto. heat.
Nice basement. Beautiful corner lot.
Several fruit trees. Attached garage.
Located close to Englewood school.
Price $15,000.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High i Ph. 4121

$4730.003 rms. and bath, completely
furnisneo. enough lumber to
build 2nd bed rm. Garage, barn,
chicken house. Also includes cow
and chickens. . acre south.

$9500 00 5, rms. and nook, unfinished
aiiir, Dain. iuu Dasemem. aaw-di- nt

furnace, l'j acres. Keizer
district.

$6500. i0 5 rms.. under construction.
bath, tinfin. altic. attached gar.,
elec. water system, 'i acre. Keiz-- er

district.
$6500 bo 6 rms. and bath, plastered.

elec. water system, far., chicken
heuse. Lot 97x100. NE.

$5250.005 rms. and bath, close In.
small lot.

$173.00 Lot 50x123. SE.
$3500.004 nns.. elec. water system.

gas range, circulator, washing
machine included.

$8000.00 5 mi, and bath, full base
ment, oil furnace, elec. water
heater, NE.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6153

Insurance-Mtg.-Lea- ns

FURN. 2 bed rm. house. large cor
ner lot. close to Hollywood. Rents for
$60. $5950.

2 bed rm. house, 3 large lots. Norm.
$5900.

Rawlins Realty f
Insurance

FRED RAWLINS and OTIS RAWLINS
REALTORS

2066 N. Capitol St. Ph.

$6800 COZY 2 bed rm. home In
W. Salem. On paved st. Hwd. firs.,
new gas range goes. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793

INCOME PROPERTY
house near Highland school

with apartment upstairs, on lot 90x150,
faces north. $6750.

See Ike" Bacon

EI Byrkit, Realtor
423 9. J3th St. Phone seal

NEAR UNIVERSITY
We have an I bedrm. home, walking

distance from town, liv. rm., din. rm.
kitchen, bsmt.. trays, furnace. A good
place for sleeping rooms or boarding
house. $7900.

See Scotty

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th St. Phone I9M

MODERN 3 ROOM HOUSE
Clean and In good district. $1500

down will handle Only $4000.
See -- Scotty"

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th St. Phone 591

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"

$6850 N. SUMMER ST.
2 B R. home in a fine location. Plas-

tered, wired for range, fireplace, f ui --

nace. You will like this one.

4 BEDROOMS $7300
East Salem. Large, spaciou home

for the family, or future family. Fue-plac- e.

basement, furnace, wired for
range.

Wet Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Fhouet 5109
EXTRA NICE 2 bedroom home, full

basement, fireplace and hardwood
floors See Mr. Goodwin with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 -- -- After 6 -- 7813

36"fsTh
Immediate possession, 6 room house,

large lot, basement, furnace, wired
for elec. range, water heater.

HOUSES
$73503 BED Rm. English type hse.

South with view. Fireplace, hwd. f Irs ,
basmt., fur. and Idy trays. Large lot.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l Ph. 4590 Eve 9536

$10,500- -2 BED rm. hse.. North. Just
S years old. Newly redecorated. Fire-
place, hwd. firs, full bsmt., idy travs.
wired for elect, range, elect, water
heater. Large lot. Close to school and
bus.

Olson A Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. Ph. 4590 Eve.

$.18502 BED Rm. hse. South. Un-
finished. Good location. This hse. is
ready to move Into. City water. Close
to school, bus and store. Plumbing In.
Can see this place Sunday. Call Ralph
Maddy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve.

$13,0004 BED Rm. hse. at 1293 S.
Commercial st. Liv. rm., din. rm.. fire-
place, hwd. firs., full bsmt, elect. W.
heater. Gas heat. My trays. Wired for
range, dble. gar. Close to school and
bus. Nice rock garden. This Is
lovely home. Easy terms.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. Ph. 4590 Eve.

94500 NEW . Hse. 2 bed rms. lis--,

rm., kitchen, dinette, .utility rm. 2
lota. Elect. W. heater. Just outside
city. Elect, range and beater go. Don t
fail to see this.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. Ph. 4590 Eve 9536

$47503 BDRM. house. South on 99
v, all on one floor, fireplace,

close to bus It store, city water.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com! St. Ph. 4590: eve. 9336

iSAOO. Good 4 bed room plastered
house, basement, laundry trays, wired
for range. Extra large lot, some fruit.
Just edge of city.

Olson and Reeve Realtors
943 S. Com'L Ph. 4290. Fe. 21090

ENGLEWOOD HOME
2 bdrms., full basement, auto-o- .t hret.

elec. hot water htr.. ultra-nioaer- si

kitchen and brkfst. bar. hdwd. floors--
located close to bus and stores. IlDFAL
FOR ELDERLY COUPLE. Price

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, vl

Grabenhorst Bros
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: evefc. ?lfj3

$5800 4 bed rms.. plastered hot,
Bmt. Large lot. Call Mr. Alrrrv

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S dOMl,
Phf.ne 3793 Eve. Ph.

Here's Your Home!
Only 7 miles from Salem. Pavrment

all the way. Salem mall.sSalem ivgh
school bus. fine cloae neighbor!. S r.
plstrd house. cement foundation.
Barn, poultry house, garage. Otcr 37
acres in all with about 'i in bfarr.g
prunes It family fruit No peMer
soils for berries or most otner jcropa.
RED SHOT. Nice setting midst
gray oaks. Prettv woods and lots f,r
pasture. FULL PRICK IS $6000. i4cash down. This is suburban aiem.
South in the now rolling, eterna Mile
of Oregon

C. W. STULLER. BROKER
Salem, Oregon

W A LLACE .OPJJ.
7300 3 bed rm. house. 1 h'k. cf

State st. Dble. plumb. Call Mr. Ale-ma- n.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COML
Phone 3793 .Eve. Ph

$5230 MODERN 3 bed room hrm
located cloae in northeast. Hartur4floors in living room and hall. OH
furnace. Venetian blinds. Elect. aer
heater. Wired for range. Catagc rd
utility room.

Call Stanley Brawn with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 High Ph

FAIRMOUNT HILL
910 5002 bed rm. heana. Large lr.eFlrep'ace. furnace, view propeity. Can

Llr. Alsman.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS $70 S COMX.
Phone 3793 - Eve. Ph.

CHEMEKETA ST. HOME
rms.. basement, furnace, firec'are.

horn insulated, tn excellent cond.t sv.
Close to bus It store. Price $5756.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, w '. h

Grabenhorst Bros..
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St.. Ph. 4131: eve :

S20OO UNTIN. House on la;g :4.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM U

Ph. 3793

1560 Roosevelt
3 bedrooms. L. room. D room V t h-e-n.

neat break last nook, full baiert.rrt.
furnace, elec. water heater, garsie

and immediate pos.es;.- -
t50.

Sullivan Realty Co.
333 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233; eve.

CHOICE CREEK LOT
ON STATE ST. near Caoitol Baa62x314. Suitable for resident it

court.
MELVIN JOHNSOM

549JJ. COTTAGE Ph .V.J

LARGE Modern home on 'T' at.
Has large living room. 4 bed w.a.
recreation room, basement, fuuiit,taisge. Price $11 000
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